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Team Rankings

4A

Rank

Team

SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[4125.5293919]

SALADO HS
[2901.11796421]

TAG MAGNET HS
[2488.18221947]

SPRING HILL HS
[2294.0808854]

LINDALE HS
[1898.19936254]

SALINAS STEM ECHS
[1794.26183839]

NEEDVILLE HS
[1466.36317265]

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS
[1403.78793428]

NAVARRO HS
[1337.75326801]

MINERAL WELLS HS
[1271.66539465]

WIMBERLEY HS
[1156.883173]

SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[922.924442654]

LASSITER ECHS
[866.265395314]

NORTH DALLAS HS
[609.132697228]

LA FERIA HS
[480.800634403]

CARTER ECHS
[412.252697405]

PSJA BALLEW HS
[299.485713537]

HS NS

SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET - 4A
[983]

[10] LIVINGSTON, S. - 291
[11] PARTHIPAN, R. - 255
[11] NGUYEN, J. - 254
[10] PRAKASH, A. - 183

SALADO HS - 4A
[726]

[12] DRIGALLA, L. - 251
[11]ROSE, C. - 182
[11] SELF, E. - 167
[10] CABANISS, I. - 126

HS CAL

SALADO HS - 4A
[1088.506]

[12] FARISS, P. - 292.143
[12] CASTRO, T. - 280.13

[10] NOVOTNY, T. - 273.135
[12] CABANISS, M. - 243.098

SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET - 4A
[1042.491]

[11]NGUYEN, J. - 301.15
[10] LIVINGSTON, S. - 280.125
[10] SEVAK, M. - 232.098

[9] KELL, C. - 229.118

HS MATH

SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET - 4A
[1312]

[11]NGUYEN, J. - 352

[10] LIVINGSTON, S. - 346
[11] PARTHIPAN, R. - 322
[10] GOUDAR, K. - 292

SALADO HS - 4A
[838]

[12] DRIGALLA, L. - 272
[12] FARISS, P. - 248
[10] KASPER, D. - 162
[11] SELF, E. - 156

HS SCI

SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET - 4A
[444]

[11]NGUYEN, J. - 142
[11] PARTHIPAN, R. - 106
[10] LIVINGSTON, S. - 104
[10] GOUDAR, K. - 92

LINDALE HS - 4A
[412]

[12] SMADLF. - 138
[12] RUSSELL, C. - 102
[11] SMADI, T. - 100

[11] SHOUKRY, A. - 72



10

11

12

13

TAG MAGNET HS - 4A
[724]

[11] TAYE, T. - 228
[11]ML A. - 216

[11] ANAND, V. - 153

[10] CORDERO-MARRERO, G. - 127

SALINAS STEM ECHS - 4A
[464]

[11] DE LEON, H. - 218
[11] ROSAS, P. - 151
[11] ORTEGON, E. - 57
[11] VERA, I. - 38

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[391]

[10] KIM, B. - 197
[11] SOCOTEANU, B. - 70
[10] COOPER, I. - 67

[11] SUERO, S. - 57

NEEDVILLE HS - 4A
[331]

[11]KASMIR, J. - 123
[12] SULAK, L. - 83
[9] KASMIR, J. - 69
[11] CHILEK, C. - 56

LINDALE HS - 4A
[318]

[10] BURKS, O. - 145
[10] BEWERSDOREF, O. - 77
[11] GROTH, J. - 64

[11] SHOUKRY, A. - 32

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[259]

[10] QL A. - 105
[10] BHERAIYA, O. - 60
[10] IBRAHIM, A. - 53
[9] PINDER, I. - 41

NAVARRO HS - 4A
[258]

[10] KEHOE, J. - 92
[11] SALAZAR, E. - 86
[12] KAY, A. - 48

[10] BRUCKS, J. - 32

WIMBERLEY HS - 4A
[221]

[11] SAMES, T. - 91
[12] HILL, J. - 73

[11] JAGGARD, J. - 33
[11] CARTER, S. - 24

MINERAL WELLS HS - 4A
[106]

[12] HARWELL, J. - 57
[12] SALAZAR, J. - 36
[12] POSADA, A. - 13

LASSITER ECHS - 4A
[87]

[12] MARQUEZ, J. - 27
[10] ROWE, T. - 20

[9] CIBRIAN, G. - 20
[9] LOPEZ, Y. - 20

NORTH DALLAS HS - 4A
[66]

[12]LE, H. - 38
[10] CASTRO, M. - 10
[10] AGUIRRE, H. - 9
[10] CAVILLO, D. -9

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[922.418]

[12] BOYD, C. - 264.115
[11] SOCOTEANU, B. - 229.108
[11] SUERGO, S. - 217.095
[12] COOPER, L. - 212.1

SALINAS STEM ECHS - 4A
[905.368]

[11] DE LEON, H. - 264.113
[11]ROSAS, P. - 231.1

[11] VERA, J. - 219.09

[10] OZUNA, G. - 191.065

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[632.245]

[10] BHERAIYA, O. - 185.07

[12] RODGERS, W. - 171.06

[11] RAMIREZ CONTRERAS, S. -
163.075

[10] SANDERS, L. - 113.04

MINERAL WELLS HS - 4A
[590.235]

[12] HARWELL, J. - 245.1
[12] SALAZAR, J. - 175.075
[12] MARTINEZ, R. - 170.06

TAG MAGNET HS - 4A
[579.215]

[11] ML A. - 189.075
[11] TRAN, H. - 132.05

[11] ANAND, V. - 131.055
[10] RAMIREZ, J. - 127.035

LINDALE HS - 4A
[558.23]

[10] BEWERSDOREF, O. - 189.07
[10] BURKS, O. - 168.05

[11] GROTH, J. - 112.055

[11] SHOUKRY, A. - 89.055

SANDERS LAW MAGNET - 4A
[506.17]

[12] CASTILLO, C. - 142.04
[12] QL Z. - 134.045

[12] RAMOS, D. - 121.04

[10] HERNANDEZ, K. - 109.045

NEEDVILLE HS - 4A
[478.165]

[11] KASMIR, J. - 157.065
[12] FISCHER, L. - 142.045
[12] FISCHER, C. - 107.03
[9] KASMIR, J. - 72.025

NAVARRO HS - 4A
[441.173]

[10] KEHOE, J. - 180.068
[10] BRUCKS, J. - 112.035
[11] GLINN, D. - 82.04
[11] SALAZAR, E. - 67.03

LASSITER ECHS - 4A
[427.135]

[12] MARQUEZ, J. - 134.045
[12] HERNANDEZ, J. - 124.045
[12] MUNIZ, J. - 93.03

[10] DUGARTE, S. - 76.015

WIMBERLEY HS - 4A
[391.12]

[11] CARTER, S. - 114.03
[11] GINN, A. - 111.035
[11] GONZALES, M. - 96.03
[11] JAGGARD, J. - 70.025

TAG MAGNET HS - 4A
[700]

[11] ML A. - 226
[11] BOLLENLS. - 184
[11] TRAN, H. - 152
[11] TAYE, T. - 138

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[600]

[11] SOCOTEANU, B. - 172
[12] BOYD, C. - 170

[10] KIM, B. - 132

[12] COOPER, L. - 126

WIMBERLEY HS - 4A
[440]

[12] MANTSCH, J. - 132
[12] HILL, J. - 128

[11] CRAIG, I. - 92

[12] BOBER, J. - 88

LINDALE HS - 4A
[436]

[11] GROTH, I. - 124
[11] SHOUKRY, A. - 118
[10] BURKS, O. - 108

[10] BEWERSDOREF, O. - 86

NAVARRO HS - 4A
[400]

[10] KEHOE, J. - 188
[12] KAY, A. - 92

[11] SALAZAR, E. - 76
[11] GLINN, D. - 44

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[380]

[11] RAMIREZ CONTRERAS, S. - 120

[10] BHERAIYA, O. - 96
[9] WILSON, W. - 84
[12] RODGERS, W. - 80

NEEDVILLE HS - 4A
[370]

[11] KASMIR, J. - 164
[9] KASMIR, J. - 80
[11] CHILEK, C. - 76
[12] SULAK, L. - 50

MINERAL WELLS HS - 4A
[332]

[12] HARWELL, J. - 106
[11] PATHUMNAKUL, J. - 84
[12] SALAZAR, I. - 80
[12] POSADA, A. - 62

SANDERS LAW MAGNET - 4A
[310]

[12] QL Z. - 92
[12] RAMOS, D. - 76
[12] MORILLON, C. - 72
[11] JINKALA, L. - 70

SALINAS STEM ECHS - 4A
[262]

[11] DE LEON, H. - 162
[11] ROSAS, P. - 100

LASSITER ECHS - 4A
[222]

[12] MARQUEZ, J. - 82
[12] HERNANDEZ, J. - 54
[12] MUNIZ, J. - 46
[9] LOPEZ, Y. - 40

LA FERIA HS - 4A
[328]

[11] IBARRA, A. - 106
[12] RAMOS, H. - 90
[11] RAMOS, D. - 88
[11] VASQUEZ, J. - 44

TAG MAGNET HS - 4A
[292]

[11] ML, A. - 96

[11] BOLLENL S. - 92
[11] GASCA, A. - 66
[11] TAYE, T. - 38

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[164]

[12] GEORGE, A. - 52
[11] SOCOTEANU, B. - 48
[12] COOPER, L. - 42

[10] COOPER, J. - 22

NEEDVILLE HS - 4A
[160]

[11] KASMIR, J. - 130
[11] CHILEK, C. - 12
[9] KASMIR, J. - 12
[12] SULAK, L. - 6

NAVARRO HS - 4A
[118]

[11] GLINN, D. - 46
[10] BRUCKS, J. - 30
[10] KEHOE, J. - 24
[12] KAY, A. - 18

MINERAL WELLS HS - 4A
[110]

[11] PATHUMNAKUL, J. - 44
[11] LIEBELT, T. - 32

[12] PARTLOVA, K. - 28

[12] SALAZAR, J. - 6

NORTH DALLAS HS - 4A
[52]

[12] CHAVEZ, J. - 24

[11] HERRERA-BARAIJAS, H. - 16

[12] LE, H. - 12

LASSITER ECHS - 4A
[40]

[12] MARQUEZ, J. - 16
[12] HERNANDEZ, J. - 8
[12] VALDEZ, C. - 8

[9] REYES, E. - 8

CARTER ECHS - 4A
[14]

[9] PENA, D. - 14

SALINAS STEM ECHS - 4A
[4]

[10] CANALES, J. - 4

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[0]

PSJA BALLEW HS - 4A
[0]

SALADO HS - 4A
[0]

SANDERS LAW MAGNET - 4A

[0]



LA FERIA HS - 4A

4"

[12] RAMOS, H. - 11

NORTH DALLAS HS - 4A

[12] LE, H. - 103.04
[10] CASTRO, R. - 97.035
[10] BELTRAN, E. - 90.025

[374.13]

LA FERIA HS -

[66]

[10] CAVILLO, D. - 84.03

CARTER ECHS - 4A

[0]

PSJA BALLEW HS - 4A
15

[0]

CARTER ECHS - 4A
[347.11]

[10] MORALES, I. - 184.06
[12] MENCHACA, J. - 163.05

SANDERS LAW MAGNET - 4A

[0]

16 N/A

17 N/A

Individual Rankings

4A
12

Rank

PSJA BALLEW HS - 4A
[262.05]

[52]

[12] LE, H. - 44

[0]

[9] TORRES VALDEZ, L. - 86.015

[91 MEDINA, D. - 81.015
[91 GARCIA , A. - 59.01
[91 RODRIGUEZ, L. - 36.01

[0]

LA FERIA HS - 4A

[28.02]

N/A

[12] RAMOS, H. - 28.02

HS NS

DRIGALLA, LUKE (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 251 |0.000% ]

SULAK, LUCY (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[8310.000% ]

CONDORMANGO, ANDREA
(12g/4A)

TAG MAGNET HS

[ 820.000% ]

HILL, JOSEPH (12g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 731 0.000% ]

HARWELL, JUSTIN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[5710.000% ]

KAY, AUTUMN (12g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 48 0.000% ]

LE, HA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[380.000% ]

SALAZAR, JADEN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[3610.000% ]

MARQUEZ, JOEL (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[2710.000% ]

HS CAL

FARISS, PAIGE (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[292.143 | 0.000% ]

CASTRO, TY (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[280.130.000% ]

BOYD, CARTER (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[264.115 | 0.000% ]

HARWELL, JUSTIN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[ 245.10.000% ]

CABANISS, MATTHEW (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 243.098 | 0.000% ]

COOPER, LILY (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[212.1]0.000% ]

GLOSSUP, MORGEN (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[201.095 | 0.000% ]

SALAZAR, JADEN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[175.075 0.000% ]

RODGERS, WILLIAM (12g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[171.06 ] 0.000% ]

WIMBERLEY HS - 4A

[0]

4A
N/A

[12] RAMOS, H. - 66

NORTH DALLAS HS - 4A

N/A

[12] CHAVEZ, J. - 8

CARTER ECHS - 4A

N/A

PSJA BALLEW HS - 4A

N/A

HS MATH

DRIGALLA, LUKE (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[272|90.385% ]

FARISS, PAIGE (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 248 95.455% ]

BOYD, CARTER (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[170 | 93.548% ]

MANTSCH, JACOB (12g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 132 | 88.462% ]

HILL, JOSEPH (12g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[12891.667% ]

COOPER, LILY (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 126 | 100.000% ]

HARWELL, JUSTIN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[106 | 94.737% ]

KAY, AUTUMN (12g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[92 | 88.889% ]

QI, ZEKAI (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[92 | 88.889% ]

HS SCI

SMADI, FATEMA (12g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 138 | 74.286% ]

RUSSELL, CASH (12g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 102 | 63.636% ]

RAMOS, HALEY (12g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[90 | 61.290% ]

JANSEN, ANGELINA (12g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 66 | 60.870% ]

MONTGOMERY, JULIA (12g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 66| 60.870% ]

GEORGE, ANDREW (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[5261.111%]

COOPER, LILY (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 42| 60.000% ]

PARTLOVA, KATERINA (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[ 28 | 50.000% ]

CHAVEZ, JALIA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 24| 50.000% ]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

COOPER, LILY (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[200.000% ]

FISCHER, ILLIAN (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[2010.000% ]

OYARVIDE, ISAIAH (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[16 ] 0.000% ]

BOYD, CARTER (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[15]0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, JACOB (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 141 0.000% ]

POSADA, ANGEL (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[13]0.000% ]

RAMOS, HALEY (12g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[11]0.000% ]

VALDEZ, CYNTHIA (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 11]0.000% ]

MARTINEZ, RAUL (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[510.000% ]

MUNIZ, JESSE (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[310.000% ]

MARTINEZ, RAUL (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[ 170.06 | 0.000% ]

MENCHACA, JESUS (12g/4A)
CARTER ECHS
[ 163.05 | 0.000% ]

FISCHER, ILLIAN (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 142.045 | 0.000% ]

CASTILLO, CHRISTIAN (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 142.04 | 0.000% ]

MARQUEZ, JOEL (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 134.045 0.000% ]

QI, ZEKAI (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 134.045 0.000% ]

GEORGE, ANDREW (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 127.045 0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, JACOB (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 124.045 0.000% ]

RAMOS, DANIEL (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 121.04 0.000% ]

FISCHER, CHIARA (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 107.03 ] 0.000% ]

LE, HA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 103.040.000% ]

MUNIZ, JESSE (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[93.0310.000% ]

CONDORMANGO, ANDREA
(12g/4A)

TAG MAGNET HS

[ 89.05| 0.000% ]

AREVALO, MARILYN (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 86.0350.000% ]

POSADA, ANGEL (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[ 75.0310.000% ]

VALDEZ, CYNTHIA (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 68.0210.000% ]

BOBER, JOSH (12g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 88 93.750% ]

CHIO, ALEX (12g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[8293.333%]

MARQUEZ, JOEL (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[82193.333%]

RODGERS, WILLIAM (12g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[8087.500% ]

SALAZAR, JADEN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[8087.500% ]

CONDORMANGO, ANDREA
(12g/4A)

TAG MAGNET HS
[76192.857% ]

RAMOS, DANIEL (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[76]92.857% ]

MORILLON, CATHERINE (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 72| 100.000% ]

CASTILLO, CHRISTIAN (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[70]92.308% ]

RAMOS, HALEY (12g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[ 66 | 80.000% ]

POSADA, ANGEL (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[62|84.615%]

CISNEROS, JUAN (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[5476.923% ]

HERNANDEZ, JACOB (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[5476.923%]

SULAK, LUCY (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[50|81.818% ]

FISCHER, CHIARA (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[48 | 75.000% ]

MUNIZ, JESSE (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 46 | 88.889% ]

KAY, AUTUMN (12g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[18 | 45.455% ]

MARQUEZ, JOEL (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[16 | 50.000% ]

LE, HA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 12| 40.000% ]

VALDEZ, CYNTHIA (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[8137.500% ]

BOYD, CARTER (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[8133.333%]

HERNANDEZ, JACOB (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[828.125%]

SALAZAR, JADEN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[ 6140.000% ]

SULAK, LUCY (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[633.333%]

OYARVIDE, ISAIAH (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[4127.273%]

POSADA, ANGEL (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[0]25.000% ]

HARWELL, JUSTIN (12g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[010.000% ]

FISCHER, CHIARA (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[-4]21.429% ]

MUNIZ, JESSE (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-4]0.000% ]



4A
11

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Rank

10

11

12

HS NS

PARTHIPAN, ROHAN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 255 | 0.000% ]

NGUYEN, JUSTIN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 2541 0.000% ]

TAYE, TESFA (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[22810.000% ]

DE LEON, HECTOR (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 218 | 0.000% ]

MI, ANDREW (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 216 | 0.000% ]

ROSE, CHLOE (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 182 0.000% ]

SELF, ELLIOT (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 167 0.000% ]

ANAND, VISHNU (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 153 0.000% ]

ROSAS, PEDRO (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 151 | 0.000% ]

GOUDAR, YASH (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 126 | 0.000% ]

KASMIR, JOSHUA (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 123 10.000% ]

TRAN, HENRY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 123 10.000% ]

TORRES, DAVID (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 67.02]0.000% ]

ULLOA, ARIALY (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 67.015 | 0.000% ]

KAY, AUTUMN (12g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 60.035 | 0.000% ]

CISNEROS, JUAN (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[49.030.000% ]

RAMOS, HALEY (12g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[28.020.000% ]

OYARVIDE, ISAIAH (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[26.0250.000% ]

CHAVEZ, JALIA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 26.015 | 0.000% ]

MORILLON, CATHERINE (12g/4A)

SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[21.02]0.000% ]

HS CAL

NGUYEN, JUSTIN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[301.15 | 0.000% ]

DE LEON, HECTOR (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[264.113 | 0.000% ]

ROSAS, PEDRO (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[231.1]0.000% ]

SOCOTEANU, BRYCE (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[229.108 | 0.000% ]

GOUDAR, YASH (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[222.093 | 0.000% ]

VERA, JORGE (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[219.090.000% ]

SUERO, SEBASTIAN (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 217.095 | 0.000% ]

PARTHIPAN, ROHAN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[203.105 | 0.000% ]

MI, ANDREW (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[189.075 | 0.000% ]

ORTEGON, ESTEVAN (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[175.09] 0.000% ]

MENDEZ, MAURICIO (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 175.070.000% ]

RAMIREZ CONTRERAS,
SANTIAGO(11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE

HS
[ 163.075 | 0.000% ]

LE, HA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 44 80.000% ]

TORRES, DAVID (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 36| 70.000% ]

FISCHER, ILLIAN (12g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[3485.714% ]

AREVALO, MARILYN (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[2883.333%]

VALDEZ, CYNTHIA (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 221 80.000% ]

ULLOA, ARIALY (12g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[22]55.556% ]

CHAVEZ, JALIA (12g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[8150.000% ]

OYARVIDE, ISAIAH (12g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[6130.769% ]

HS MATH

NGUYEN, JUSTIN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[35298.333% ]

PARTHIPAN, ROHAN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[322|98.182% ]

GOUDAR, YASH (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[290 | 96.078% ]

MI, ANDREW (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[226 | 97.436% |

GUPTA, PRANAYV (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[190 | 89.189% |

BOLLENI, SHRIHAN (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 184 96.875% ]

SOCOTEANU, BRYCE (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[172|96.667% ]

KASMIR, JOSHUA (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 164 |93.333% ]

DE LEON, HECTOR (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 162 | 90.323% ]

SELF, ELLIOT (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 156 | 90.000% |

TRAN, HENRY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[152|92.857% ]

TAYE, TESFA (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 138 | 88.889% ]

HS SCI

NGUYEN, JUSTIN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[142|72.973% ]

KASMIR, JOSHUA (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[130 | 66.667% ]

IBARRA, ANGEL (11g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[ 106 | 82.609% ]

PARTHIPAN, ROHAN (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[106 ] 67.742% ]

SMADI, TASNEEM (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 100 | 66.667% |

MI, ANDREW (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 96| 62.500% ]

BOLLENI, SHRIHAN (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[9263.333% ]

RAMOS, DAVID (11g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[ 88 | 80.000% ]

GUPTA, PRANAV (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[8066.667% ]

GOUDAR, YASH (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[78158.621%]

SHOUKRY, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 72| 70.000% ]

GASCA, AXEL (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 6660.870% ]
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23

24

25
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27

28

GUPTA, PRANAV (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 117 0.000% ]

SAMES, TISON (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[9110.000% ]

SALAZAR, EMILIO (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 86| 0.000% ]

BOLLENI, SHRIHAN (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[8510.000% ]

SOCOTEANU, BRYCE (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[70]0.000% ]

GANGULY, AMIT (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 66 10.000% ]

GROTH, JACOB (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 64 10.000% ]

ORTEGON, ESTEVAN (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[5710.000% ]

SUERO, SEBASTIAN (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[5710.000% ]

CHILEK, CHRIS (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[56 | 0.000% ]

AREVALO, EDGAR (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[41]0.000% ]

VERA, JORGE (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[3810.000% ]

CARDOZO, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[3710.000% ]

JAGGARD, JULIAN (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[3310.000% ]

SHOUKRY, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[3210.000% ]

CARTER, SHEPHERD (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[24]0.000% ]

MENDEZ, MAURICIO (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[240.000% ]

KASMIR, JOSHUA (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 157.065 | 0.000% ]

GUPTA, PRANAYV (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 133.06 ] 0.000% ]

TRAN, HENRY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 132.05 | 0.000% ]

ANAND, VISHNU (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 131.055 | 0.000% ]

CARDOZO, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 119.045 | 0.000% ]

CARTER, SHEPHERD (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 114.030.000% ]

GROTH, JACOB (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 112.055 0.000% ]

GINN, AUGUST (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 111.035 | 0.000% ]

TAYE, TESFA (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 105.05 | 0.000% ]

GONZALES, MADDOX (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 96.03 | 0.000% ]

REVU, SRIDURGA (11g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 93.050.000% ]

SHOUKRY, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 89.055 | 0.000% ]

JINKALA, LAKSHMI (11g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 89.0450.000% ]

GANGULY, AMIT (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 86.0550.000% ]

CHAVEZ, VICTORIA (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 83.0210.000% ]

GLINN, DANIEL (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 82.0410.000% ]

ANAND, VISHNU (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 124 95.455% ]

GROTH, JACOB (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 124 | 95.455% ]

GANGULY, AMIT (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[124 | 84.615% ]

RAMIREZ CONTRERAS,
SANTIAGO(11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE

HS
[ 120 | 100.000% ]

SUERO, SEBASTIAN (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[120 | 100.000% ]

SHOUKRY, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 118 | 95.238% ]

CARDOZO, ANTHONY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 112 ] 95.000% ]

AREVALO, EDGAR (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 100 | 94.444% ]

ROSAS, PEDRO (11g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[100 | 94.444% ]

CRAIG, TAN (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[92 | 88.889% ]

PATHUMNAKUL, JARUKIT
(11g/4A)

MINERAL WELLS HS

[ 84| 100.000% ]

CHILEK, CHRIS (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[76]92.857%]

SALAZAR, EMILIO (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[76192.857% ]

GALLAGHER, EAMON (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 70 92.308% ]

JINKALA, LAKSHMI (11g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[70 ] 92.308% ]

JAGGARD, JULIAN (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[6885.714% ]

SAMES, TISON (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[68|85.714% ]

GANGULY, AMIT (11g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[5476.923% ]

SOCOTEANU, BRYCE (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 48 75.000% ]

GLINN, DANIEL (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[46|69.231% ]

VASQUEZ, JOSE (11g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[ 44| 55.556% ]

PATHUMNAKUL, JARUKIT
(11g/4A)

MINERAL WELLS HS

[ 44| 46.154% ]

TAYE, TESFA (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[38161.538%]

GROTH, JACOB (11g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 36| 70.000% ]

LIEBELT, TARJA (11g/4A)
MINERAL WELLS HS
[3258333%]

TRAN, HENRY (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 32| 45.000% ]

AREVALO, EDGAR (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[30 | 100.000% ]

HERRERA-BARAJAS, HELE
(11g/4A)

NORTH DALLAS HS
[1633.333% ]

CHILEK, CHRIS (11g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 12| 40.000% ]

SALAZAR, EMILIO (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[8133.333% ]

GRACIA, FATIMA (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[-4]22.727%]

ANAND, VISHNU (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[-6]23.729% ]
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RAMIREZ CONTRERAS,
SANTIAGO((11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 18] 0.000% ]

GLINN, DANIEL (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[610.000% ]

KRUSE, EDEN (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[410.000% ]

RAMIREZ, BEATRIZ (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[410.000% ]

SMITH, AARON (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[-510.000% ]

GONZALES, MADDOX (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[-10]0.000% ]

ESPOSITO, MARIETTE (11g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[-14]0.000% ]

ROBLES, ALEXANDER (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[-22]0.000% ]

HS NS

LIVINGSTON, STEVEN (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[291 | 0.000% ]

KIM, BON (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 197 |0.000% ]

PRAKASH, ADITHYA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[183 ] 0.000% ]

BURKS, ODIN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 145 1 0.000% ]

CORDERO-MARRERO,
GIANLUCCA (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS

[ 1271 0.000% ]

CABANISS, JACK (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 126 | 0.000% ]

GOUDAR, KRISH (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 114 |0.000% ]

QI, ANDY (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 1051 0.000% ]

AREVALO, EDGAR (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 77.035 0.000% ]

GRACIA, FATIMA (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 77.01 | 0.000% ]

JAGGARD, JULIAN (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 70.025 0.000% ]

TORRES, ROBERTO (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 69.02 | 0.000% |

TRAN, ALEX (11g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 68.0350.000% ]

SALAZAR, EMILIO (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 67.030.000% ]

RAMIREZ, BEATRIZ (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 66.02 | 0.000% |

ROBLES, ALEXANDER (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[55.0210.000% ]

MIRELES, ARIEA (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[35.015 | 0.000% ]

LAZARO, XOCHITL (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 30.005 | 0.000% ]

SMITH, AARON (11g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[27.020.000% ]

HS CAL

LIVINGSTON, STEVEN (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 280.125 | 0.000% ]

NOVOTNY, THOMAS (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[273.135 | 0.000% ]

SEVAK, MONISHA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[232.098 | 0.000% ]

GOUDAR, KRISH (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[217.1]0.000% ]

JARAMILLO, ANGEL (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[210.09 | 0.000% ]

KLECHKA, SYDNEY (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 199.085 | 0.000% ]

OZUNA, GABRIEL (10g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 191.065 | 0.000% ]

BEWERSDORF, OWEN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 189.070.000% ]

REVU, SRIDURGA (11g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 66| 80.000% ]

GASCA, AXEL (11g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[58173.333%]

CARTER, SHEPHERD (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[5683.333% ]

TRAN, ALEX (11g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 48 | 100.000% ]

GLINN, DANIEL (11g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 44 80.000% ]

KRUSE, EDEN (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[ 28 | 60.000% ]

GINN, AUGUST (11g/4A)
WIMBERLEY HS
[20]66.667% ]

ESPOSITO, MARIETTE (11g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE

HS
[-10]17.647% ]

HS MATH

LIVINGSTON, STEVEN (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 346 | 98.305% ]

GOUDAR, KRISH (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[292 | 98.000% ]

KEHOE, JOHN (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 188 | 94.118% ]

KASPER, DAVIS (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 1621 90.323% ]

PRAKASH, ADITHYA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 160 | 96.429% ]

CRISP, MILES (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 138 | 88.889% ]

JARAMILLO, ANGEL (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 134 |92.000% ]

KIM, BON (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[132]73.529% ]

HS SCI

LIVINGSTON, STEVEN (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[104 | 71.429% ]

GOUDAR, KRISH (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[9269.231% ]

PRAKASH, ADITHYA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 62 75.000% ]

JARAMILLO, ANGEL (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[4252.632% ]

BEWERSDORF, OWEN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[40|56.250% ]

BURKS, ODIN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[3852.941% ]

BRUCKS, JOSHUA (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[30|53.846% ]

KEHOE, JOHN (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 24| 50.000% ]
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SEVAK, MONISHA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 981 0.000% ]

KEHOE, JOHN (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[92]0.000% ]

OLSON, MASON (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[92]0.000% ]

JARAMILLO, ANGEL (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 88 10.000% ]

BEWERSDORF, OWEN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[7710.000% ]

COOPER, JACK (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[6710.000% ]

RAMIREZ, JONATHAN (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 63 10.000% ]

BHERAIYA, OVEZ (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 60| 0.000% ]

IBRAHIM, ABDUR (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[5310.000% ]

SEVAK, SONALI (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[51]0.000% ]

BRUCKS, JOSHUA (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[3210.000% ]

ROWE, TAMYRAH (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[2010.000% ]

FRAZIER, RAYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 18] 0.000% ]

ESTRADA, BIANKA (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[1210.000% ]

SANDERS, LAHANNA (10g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[120.000% ]

BHERAIYA, OVEZ (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 185.070.000% ]

MORALES, JOSE (10g/4A)
CARTER ECHS
[ 184.06 ] 0.000% ]

KEHOE, JOHN (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[ 180.068 | 0.000% ]

SALAZAR, JOSUE (10g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 168.070.000% ]

BURKS, ODIN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 168.05 0.000% ]

KIM, BON (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 152.06 | 0.000% ]

LACIO, DANIEL (10g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 147.05 | 0.000% ]

RAMIREZ, JONATHAN (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 127.035 0.000% ]

SEVAK, SONALI (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 126.05 | 0.000% ]

PRAKASH, ADITHYA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 126.045 | 0.000% ]

PENA, JAVIER (10g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 114.0350.000% ]

SANDERS, LAHANNA (10g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 113.04 | 0.000% ]

BRADLEY, MICHELLE (10g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 112.035 | 0.000% ]

BRUCKS, JORDYN (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[112.0350.000% ]

BURKS, ODIN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 108 | 86.364% |

SEVAK, MONISHA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 106 | 94.737% |

CORDERO-MARRERO,
GIANLUCCA (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS

[ 104 | 90.000% ]

SUTTON, AVERY (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[102]85.714% ]

BHERAIYA, OVEZ (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 96 | 100.000% |

COOPER, JACK (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 96 | 100.000% |

BEWERSDORF, OWEN (10g/4A)
LINDALE HS
[ 86 |88.235%]

RAMIREZ, JONATHAN (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 66 | 80.000% ]

MA, KRYSTAL (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 48 100.000% ]

BRADLEY, MICHELLE (10g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[34]37.500% ]

GAINES, DAYTON (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[32]75.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, KIMBERLY (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[2671.429% ]

DUGARTE, SEBASTIAN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
/22 80.000% ]

DOZIER, DAWSYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[22]55.556% ]

COOPER, JACK (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[22]55.556% ]

KIM, BON (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[22]38.095% ]

VALDIVIA, VALERY (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 16 | 50.000% ]

SEVAK, MONISHA (10g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 12 40.000% ]

MORROW, TERRION (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[12]33.333%]

CANALES, JOSE (10g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[4133.333%]

HUNT, JOSEPH (10g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[4133.333% ]

CONDORMANGO, DYANNE
(10g/4A)

TAG MAGNET HS
[4126.923%]

RAMIREZ, JONATHAN (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[227.273%]

DUGARTE, SEBASTIAN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[2]26.667%]

RODRIGUEZ, JASMINE (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-2]22.222%]

TORRES, AMY (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-2]22.222%]

ESTRADA, BIANKA (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[-2] 20.000% ]

FRAZIER, RAYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-4]16.667% ]
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CASTRO, MARIANA (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[10]0.000% ]

AGUIRRE, HELEN (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[910.000% ]

CAVILLO, DAVID (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[910.000% ]

CASTRO, RACHEL (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[710.000% ]

DOZIER, DAWSYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[610.000% ]

BRAUS, LANE (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[510.000% ]

DUGARTE, SEBASTIAN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[310.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, JASMINE (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[210.000% ]

CONDORMANGO, DYANNE
(10g/4A)

TAG MAGNET HS
[-710.000% ]

TORRES, AMY (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-16]0.000% ]

BRADLEY, MICHELLE (10g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[-23]0.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, KIMBERLY (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 109.045 | 0.000% ]

MA, KRYSTAL (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 109.045 | 0.000% ]

SULAK, DYLAN (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 106.045 | 0.000% ]

COOPER, JACK (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 105.04 0.000% ]

IBRAHIM, ABDUR (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[100.025 | 0.000% ]

CASTRO, RACHEL (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[97.03510.000% ]

BELTRAN, EVELYN (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 90.025 | 0.000% ]

VILLA, LILIANA (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[ 89.030.000% ]

ESTRADA, BIANKA (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 88.03 | 0.000% |

CAVILLO, DAVID (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 84.03 | 0.000% ]

MIRELES, ALEXA (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 84.03 | 0.000% |

MORROW, TERRION (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 84.025 | 0.000% ]

QI, ANDY (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 84.0210.000% ]

CONDORMANGO, DYANNE
(10g/4A)

TAG MAGNET HS

[ 84.01|0.000% ]

DUGARTE, SEBASTIAN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 76.015 | 0.000% ]

AGUIRRE, HELEN (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[69.0210.000% ]

BRAUS, LANE (10g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 65.0150.000% ]

VALDIVIA, VALERY (10g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 62.02 | 0.000% ]

FRAZIER, RAYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 12| 100.000% ]

BRUCKS, JORDYN (10g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[8150.000% ]

ROWE, TAMYRAH (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[8150.000% ]

TORRES, AMY (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[233.333%]

BELTRAN, EVELYN (10g/4A)

NORTH DALLAS HS
[-2] 24.000% ]

VILLA, LILIANA (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[-210.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, JASMINE (10g/4A)

LASSITER ECHS
[-8]16.667% ]

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA (10g/4A)

NORTH DALLAS HS
[-14]9.091% ]

DOZIER, DAWSYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-10]11.111%]

ROWE, TAMYRAH (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-12] 10.000% ]



4A

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Rank

HS NS

VILLARROEL, JAMIE (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[157]0.000% ]

KELL, CAYDEN (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 1251 0.000% ]

DRIGALLA, CASH (9g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 701 0.000% ]

KASMIR, JONATHAN (9g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 69 10.000% ]

PINDER, ISAAC (9g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[41]0.000% ]

WILSON, WYATT (9g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[380.000% ]

CIBRIAN, GABRIELA (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[20]0.000% ]

LOPEZ, YOSGART (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[20]0.000% ]

REYES, EMILY (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[20]0.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[56.0250.000% ]

GAINES, DAYTON (10g/4A)
SANDERS LAW MAGNET
[55.02 | 0.000% ]

CASTRO, ESMERALDA (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 33.01]0.000% ]

FRAZIER, RAYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[23.015]0.000% ]

JASSO, JOVANY (10g/4A)
PSJA BALLEW HS
[ 14.005 | 0.000% ]

CASTRO, MARIANA (10g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 12.010.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, JASMINE (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 9.0050.000% ]

ROWE, TAMYRAH (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[5.005 | 0.000% |

TORRES, AMY (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 3.005 | 0.000% ]

DOZIER, DAWSYN (10g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-12.985 | 0.000% ]

HS CAL

KELL, CAYDEN (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[229.1180.000% ]

ADINARO, CALVIN (9g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 175.095 | 0.000% ]

VELA, LAYLA (9g/4A)
SALINAS STEM ECHS
[ 156.040.000% ]

WHITE, JUILANN (9g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 136.055 | 0.000% ]

WILSON, WYATT (9g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 112.05]0.000% ]

BOWE, ALEX (9g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[ 100.045 | 0.000% ]

TORRES VALDEZ, LUCAS (9g/4A)
PSJA BALLEW HS
[ 86.015 | 0.000% ]

HS MATH

KELL, CAYDEN (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 286 | 96.000% ]

LIU, MAX (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[268 | 97.826% ]

LEISKAU, LUKE (9g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 140 | 92.308% |

VILLARROEL, JAMIE (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 1341 92.000% |

WILSON, WYATT (9g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE

HS
[ 84| 100.000% ]

KASMIR, JONATHAN (9g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 80 87.500% ]

PINDER, ISAAC (9g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE

HS
[ 48 | 100.000% ]

HS SCI

KELL, CAYDEN (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[ 34 63.636% ]

LIU, MAX (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[2042.857%]

PENA, DEASARAE (9g/4A)
CARTER ECHS
[ 14| 35.294% ]

KASMIR, JONATHAN (9g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 12 50.000% ]

SALAZAR, NOAH (9g/4A)
LA FERIA HS
[ 12| 50.000% ]

VILLARROEL, JAMIE (9g/4A)
SCI/ENGINEERING MAGNET
[12 ] 50.000% ]

REYES, EMILY (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[8130.000% ]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

AYALA, JOSE (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[15]0.000% ]

VALDEZ, MATT (92/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[10]0.000% ]

SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[710.000% ]

BOWE, ALEX (9g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[610.000% ]

GARCIA, IRIS (9g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[41]0.000% ]

HERROD, LORELEI (9g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[-810.000% ]

MEDINA, DIEGO (9g/4A)
PSJA BALLEW HS
[ 81.015 | 0.000% ]

KASMIR, JONATHAN (9g/4A)
NEEDVILLE HS
[ 72.025 | 0.000% ]

GARCIA , ALEXIS (9g/4A)
PSJA BALLEW HS
[59.01 | 0.000% ]

PINDER, ISAAC (9g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 48.0250.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, LUCIANO (9g/4A)
PSJA BALLEW HS
[36.010.000% ]

TORIBIO, ALBERTO (9g/4A)
NORTH DALLAS HS
[ 35.005 | 0.000% ]

HERROD, LORELEI (9g/4A)
NAVARRO HS
[21.02 | 0.000% ]

CIBRIAN, GABRIELA (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[19.005 | 0.000% ]

REYES, EMILY (92/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[18.015]0.000% ]

AYALA, JOSE (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[3.01]0.000% ]

SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-1.99 ] 0.000% |

LOPEZ, YOSGART (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-3.990.000% ]

VALDEZ, MATT (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-4.995 | 0.000% ]

LOPEZ, YOSGART (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[40 | 87.500% ]

SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 16| 75.000% ]

REYES, EMILY (92/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 12| 40.000% ]

CIBRIAN, GABRIELA (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[8137.500% ]

VALDEZ, MATT (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[ 61 100.000% ]

AYALA, JOSE (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[010.000% ]

LOPEZ, YOSGART (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[433.333%]

VALDEZ, MATT (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[2133.333%]

SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[2]28571%]

CIBRIAN, GABRIELA (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-2]23.077%]

AYALA, JOSE (9g/4A)
LASSITER ECHS
[-410.000% ]

GARCIA, IRIS (9g/4A)
TAG MAGNET HS
[-24]12.500% ]



